NEW YORK STATE OFFICE FOR THE AGING

FFY 2023 TENTATIVE ALLOCATION SCHEDULE

PLANNING AND
SERVICE AREA

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
NIAGARA
ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND

ST. LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN/HAMILTON
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

NEW YORK CITY

SENECA INDIAN RES

ST. REGIS MOHAWK

TOTAL

TITLE llI-C-2

WEIGHTED
POPULATION
PERCENTAGE

1.386%
0.254%
1.059%
0.389%
0.403%
0.760%
0.464%
0.295%
0.381%
0.345%
0.227%
0.300%
1.267%
4.824%
0.214%
0.245%
0.294%
0.303%
0.283%
0.371%
0.460%
0.136%
0.293%
0.331%
3.431%
0.296%
5.863%
1.175%
1.295%
2.161%
0.521%
1.430%
0.204%
0.518%
0.328%
0.371%
0.679%
1.308%
0.564%
0.923%
0.739%
0.185%
0.097%
0.188%
0.530%
6.000%
0.420%
0.260%
0.353%
0.927%
0.385%
0.312%
0.443%
4.394%
0.190%
0.129%
48.012%
0.058%
0.026%

99.999%

PERCENT

TENTATIVE OF STATE
AWARD  ALLOCATION
$216,242 1.372%
39,629 0.251%
165,224 1.048%
60,691 0.385%
62,875 0.399%
118,574 0.752%
72,392 0.459%
46,025 0.292%
59,443 0.377%
53,826 0.341%
35,416 0.225%
46,805 0.304%
197,676 1.254%
752,632 4.906%
33,789 0.222%
38,225 0.245%
45,870 0.294%
47,273 0.300%
44,153 0.280%
57,883 0.379%
71,768 0.455%
33,789 0.222%
45,714 0.290%
51,642 0.328%
535,299 3.395%
46,181 0.309%
914,735 5.802%
183,321 1.163%
202,043 1.282%
337,155 2.139%
81,285 0.516%
223,106 1.415%
33,789 0.222%
80,818 0.513%
51,174 0.325%
57,883 0.367%
105,936 0.672%
204,072 1.294%
87,994 0.558%
144,005 0.913%
115,298 0.731%
33,789 0.222%
33,789 0.222%
33,789 0.222%
82,690 0.525%
936,109 5.938%
65,528 0.416%
40,565 0.257%
55,074 0.349%
144,629 0.917%
67,578 0.443%
48,677 0.309%
69,116 0.438%
685,545 4.348%
33,789 0.222%
33,789 0.222%
7,490,755 47.514%
33,789 0.222%
33,789 0.222%
$15,724,439 100.000%

PI: 23-PI-03
Date: 04/01/202



